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AWAVE Keeping Utah Moving

Route Name

0303P

Highway Reference bage o 1

05/04/2017 01:55:58 PM

From the Goblin Valley Overlook northerly to the Goblin Valley State Park north boundary.

Accum.
Mile

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.073
0.727
0.727
1.215
1.770

Feature Description

Route Begins

Functional Class
Boundary
Rural Boundary

Road Right

Road Straight

Route Turns Right
State Park Fee Station
Route Ends

At Goblin Valley Overlook Parking Lot at Beginning of Pavement - Emery County
Major Collector

To Carmel Canyon Trail
Old SR-303 Alignment to Ranger Residence, Campground and Dump Station

At Cattle Guard and Park Boundary Sign - Begin Federal Aid Route 1650



