

## **Highway Reference**

Page 1 of 1

05/04/2017 01:55:58 PM

## Route Name 0303P

From the Goblin Valley Overlook northerly to the Goblin Valley State Park north boundary.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Goblin Valley Overlook Parking Lot at Beginning of Pavement - Emery County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Major Collector
0.000	Rural Boundary	
0.073	Road Right	To Carmel Canyon Trail
0.727	Road Straight	Old SR-303 Alignment to Ranger Residence, Campground and Dump Station
0.727	Route Turns Right	
1.215	State Park Fee Station	
1.770	Route Ends	At Cattle Guard and Park Boundary Sign - Begin Federal Aid Route 1650